() RERBRXF—EBLW
£6 20FEERVFRAF—KS
(D027 Y —535]

2~ X R & R

INES-6F4E  BFIKm

trat)— A—AT—2(—OHIEMI—R)

SANBKfMIE & % & B O — R 2 K : 30km

mEEBE R th H B - REAES - 1,600m

O— XRABF E-R OE OB O BEathSES - 1.610m
BRAE M G 4EE - 1577m
E 5 Z (HD) : 38m
B &5 (MC) : 20m
Bt & & (TC) : 64m

KR (AM10:30187%) B —B5fE

x 1% - <Y 20194%3H24H (HIEH)AM10:35

O—ARKR: Yk

= B —8°%

B3 P —5°C

£k SER N3 E—ER

SHIGA ;mm." ‘fgg%




INFED - 64 5 F3km

(A RIETR)

131-194

WAL

0O =3 O G o W DO —

M 00 €0 00 GO GO GO 0O 00 00 G DI DD DD 09D DO DO DO DD 03 B 4o e b e e e e e
S O 0 ND O DR OO0 U WN M~ oW =3 U AW N~ O W

AF=}
No

194
187
184
181
173
190
185
152
155
177
171
145
182
178
131
161
172
163
158
153
176
147
162
149
183
188
191
179
140
192
157
156
165
143
146
142
168
170
175
180

ANy
Sl B—M
KEF AL
&I ~rzZE
BmE BEK
g I
AN XK
MR8l
S
Bk
FEKER
FERY,
B
B
ol
@z
FHRER
K
FEAE
& K
K
Egp K
mll
APRE B
HTH 1BE

HF
FoH
AT
&5
Jia

19-03-24 FESR/ETH

BT

Fii

L PNT S B
A B/

WL/ NETSZEE /N
L/ NETSERG /I
A BT

A B
BB

Ll PRIRT SZ R /0
i/ PIBTIZH)S
(L PR SERg /)N
L7 PBTSEREE
whE s

B &b

(L2 pET SERE /N
B &k
AE
BB/

H &b

=)=E i

A BT
AETFN

A B

I/

BHRIE R/
FHF

HEmE D

F— LKAAC

= Pecdea i
TN

1/ PYET S B
AREE N

L/ BT SL AN
=PsEl R

L/ BTSN
7 PETSLEG /S
T
BPIRIR AR /1

WP RE SR
&/

HOULEWBRLER % — KD

REE 6%
REFIR o4&
EHE 6
EHFE 6F
EIFIR 54
EHER 6F
EFR 6F
EHR 5F
RHE 64
FEEHR 64
FEIR 64
EEFE 64
FiRE 6%
EHR 5F
EFER 64F
EHR 5F
EIFE 64
EIFR 54
REE 56
EFER 5%
RHE 6%
REFE 54
RHE 65
EEE bE
EHE 6fF
EER 64
IR 54
TRHEHE 5%
EWE 5%
EHR 5
EBR 54
EBR 65
EHR 5F
RHE 55
EEE 54
FOFE 54
FHE 54
EFE 54
RIE 65
EFE 65

AT B I ]

1109”8
11° 24”8
113774
114476
11’ 56”

11° 568”7
120770
12" 1379
12" 16”3
12' 18”1
12'19”9
122773
122775
12’ 28”4
12’ 32”5
12' 35”5
123970
12' 40”1
12' 43”5
12° 4578
12° 56”6
12° 5774
130073
1304”2
13’ 09”5
13" 15”7
131976
13' 22”3
13’ 26”6
13'26"8
13’ 27”5
13’ 29”5
13’ 33”8
13’ 33”9
13’ 35”3
13’ 3577
13’ 3875
13’ 43”5
1374573
1346”4

/NEES - BEE S F-3km

R 2=

0”0
1570
2776
34”8
46”17
46”9
5772

S
—

—

3

—
3 : 3
(o7 BEES B o 3 B L e R )

b3

T

—
MMNH—IH.—'OOE

=3 SN O o s i I = S o e i o 3
T 2

X X 3 X X £

B

3

X

B BT D (BT B B e e e e e e e ek B e L e e

3

3

2

wwmm»&-mm—a—am\m\wmq.&oqmmwc

2

5o DO DD BRI RO DD — = O © O On Gl W e G 6D WO
t S S £ 3 E3 3
T~ =~ O G G0 =1 =1 © 00 Q1 00 O = 01 O 66 60~ B =1 =3

ISR R CR R ]

Do
(o]
(=3}
w

23676

page 1

Dataprocessing by FUJISAWA ELECTRIC

Created at 19-03-24

Timing by SEIKO



INFD - 64 5 F3km 131-194
(DA RAER)

A-b SAT BHEE

IBfZ  No o=}’ K 4 Fi& PR BRF [ RefE 2=
41 133 2H EF (7 PR IERS /s EIFR 6F 134676 23678
42 137 mig 7K B &AL/ FHFIE 5 13" 4771 ol
43 160 R EE AR EFA FHFIR 64 1375078 274170
44 166 i fE NS FEFIR 64 1375379 2’ 44”1
45 167 KO BL¥ &) FEBE 6% 135776 247”8
46 193 Hm =R EBFR 6% 140075 250”7
47 148 e B 3RR R EFR 5E 141070 30072
48 151 NFHE BB A B FEHFR 5% 141872 3’ 0874
49 186 EE BiE LB /) R 64 14'32"8 323”0
50 154 PHE IR HrigE 54 14'3670 326”2
51 144 A I&AT A EEIE B4 14'3970 32972
52 138 mER K RIS /) E®BE 5 15" 0079 35171
53 174 s o PN EBE BE 150374 3' 6376
54 136 AL AkA AR B EHEE B4E 152672 416”4
55 164 EE MK FHF EBE 54 154875 4’ 38”7
56 159 INE HE FHF EEBE 54 155679 4’ 47"1
57 132 TR YA BT EBE 6F 160273 4’ 52”5
58 139 HTE = 1 RN EFER 59 160671 4" 56”3
59 134 IR BRHE (L1 ./ PUET 37 H) RIFIR 54 16'5174 5 4176
60 150 KiF EFE FiFs EHER 5E 171172 6 01”4
61 141 N N KE EWHE 5 171277 602”9
62 135 FL BT FERA FEFIR 5% 20°0378 8" 54”0

Did not Start

1 169 mij & PHEF/N REFR 64
2 189 KA S g/ REFR 64

Did not Finish

71
DisQualify
el
19-03-24 FEBE/EY HezElEEERIFEAF—KRS /NEES « 64E 55 F-3km page 2

Dataprocessing by FUJISAWA ELECTRIC Created at 19-03-24 Timing by SEIKO




INFES - 648 B F3km
(X EiER)

131-194

Af-b SAT WA
Bz No a=} K 4 P&

D

B £h}

e
\\\ W b

PTEERR  EpffE

19-03-24 EBEFR/RY HeRIEEBESEAT—KE INEES « 64F B F3knm page 3
Dataprocessing by FUJISAWA ELECTRIC Created at 19-03-24 Timing by SEIKO




